TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53447 350

o3 BF
SECTION NUMBER

o an

SECTION

-35-

J1-F%"g

FEED ROLLER

82



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

7{~+g~5-

FEED ROLLER

rag v
SECTION

YTy a VES
SECTICN NUMBER

| 53447 350 |

AKv—7 OHRRERTRBELTEIEAOT, £y FEBRTEXLTLHEEL,

Khen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

Ey b EE /SET Mo

B

PART NAME

{EL

S

M mu£2/PART M ﬁﬁﬁg COMPOGNENT PARTS Mo Wty
5330 35 310 J1-F"p-3- ASSY FEED ROLLER ASSY 1
; 82-82,88,89
i 5330 35 330Z-1 go->- ASSY ROLLER ASSY 4
61,62
5330 35 370 ANA2TIf~b"g~5~ ASSY ZND FEED ROLLER ASSY 1
82,83,86
5341 35 460 2I1HFYIF ASSY DOUBLE SHEET DETECTQOR ASSY 1
3-9,16-26,35,38-41,43-53,102
1 9670061208 VY ha™ I MOX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX12 2
2 9716060014 EZ9%h%2 M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 2
3 95117 ATIHNN- AP-B TERMINAL COVER AP-B 1
4 9642040814 TA®I2RDY M4LXB SMALL PAN-~HEAD SCREW MA4XSE 2
5 9710040014 NYRY¥ANR M4 SPRING WASHER M& 3
6 533 35 472 IVS5Wh BRACKET 1
7 9642041614 TAMNazINY MLX16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X16 1
8 5330 35 473 ZESH5vt BRACKET 1
9 5640 36 223 A2 on SPRING 1
10 5330 35 231 Loy PIN 1
11 5330 35 464 AN SCREW 1
12 9710120008 Nhaeha g M12 SPRING WASHER M12 pd
13 5330 35 232-1 i1 -1 WHEEL 1
14 53320 35 235 ho- COLLAR 1
15 5330 35 233 ISyt BRACKET 1
16 9710060008 Nha¥vhvz Mé SPRING WASHER M6 P
17 9660060014 TYH M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 3
18 5330 35 465 IV SCREW 1
19 9670062001 YHUrErlbE Mex20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 1
20 5430 35 314 ANY Y- SPACER 1
21 9642033014 TR M3X30 SMALL PAN=~HEAD SCREW M3X30 2
22 9710030014 NW ™A™ 2R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 8
23 5430 35 311-2 KR ~ HOLDER 1
24 5522 53 191 AICNNDT™ SPRING 1
25 5430 35 322 Eeo PIN 1
26 5430 35 324-1 WiE KNOB 1
27 5330 35 461 AT~ STAY 1
28 9672123514 oWhIZEIEF M12X35 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X35 1
29 5330 35 361-1 WIZ KNOB 2
30 5330 35 351-1 ARYpW STUD 2
31 9710080008 Nhafvwhpvzr M8 SPRING WASHER M3 4
32 9660080014 TYh M8 HEXAGON NUT M& &
33 5430 35 224 Adoyygn SPRING 2
34 5330 35 362 tew PIN . 2
35 9660040014 TUF M& HEXAGON NUT M4 7
36 5430 35 212 TRV R LEAF SPRING 2
37 9642040614 TARIRIY MLXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&Xé6 2
38 95119 ATYF Z-15G65-B SWITCH Z-15G5-B 1
39 5340 21 175 AZCyan SPRING 1
L0 90812 NI E™2239% M4LX6 SCREW M4X6 1
41 5430 35 332-1 Eeo PIN ) 2
42 9642051014 TA®2RIY M5X10 SMALL PAN=-HEAD SCREW M5X10 11
43 5330 35 467-2 J°L-F PLATE 1
44 5330 35 463-1 n>- COLLAR P
45 5430 35 321-2 HRBRAN- HOLDER 1
L6 9642032514 FTAMIARIN M3X25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X25 1
47 9660030014 TWE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 1
48 9642051614 FARIRIY M5X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X16 6
£9 9710050014 NYaPvhvr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 15
50 5330 35 466 Lne- LEVER 1
51 5330 35 462-1 tew PIN l

83



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

I~ a-5-

FEED ROLLER

IV s

SECTICN

AT— 7 OHMEREGTREBELTIIFAOT, £y FEBTHEXLTIEE O,
Khen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

IV e vES

| 53447 350

SECTION NUMBER

,indicate the set number

Mo ﬁzzgg EEETMN RS PART NAME @ﬁ
o (i &S, COMPONENT PARTS Mo 'ty
52 90307 AN =LANTPYLFY 60527 BALL BEARING 6057Z 1
53 5330 35 468 7oL-F PLATE 1
54 5330 35 352 AR STUD 2
55 9410301008 A7°0J0%E° 3X10 SPRING PIN 3X10 2
56 5330 35 354-2 LN“= LEVER 2
57 9670051008 UEYEHES I M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 1
58 5340 35 391 LS - LEVER 2
59 9721100008 E~-J27% E-10 E-RING E-10 2
60 5330 35 341-1 13N“% LEAF SPRING 6
47 90301005 ASPIL7% 6001Z2PS2K  BALL BEARING 6001ZZPS2K A
62 5330 35 330-1 Dp-7- ROLLER A
63 5340 35 381-1  UPJr SHAFT 1
6L 9642030614 FANIRIY M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X6 6
65 5340 35 554 -7 - RETAINER 3
66 5330 35 563 N7-1-797 RETAINER HOOK 3
67 5290 32 452 UFH KNOB 3
68 5330 35 552 FL-F PLATE 3
69 5340 35 353-1 SPJF SHAFT 1
70 5330 35 422 £°o PIN 1
71 5330 35 410 5P9A- SHUTTER 1
72 9721040008 E-Ju7 E-4 E-RING E-& 1
73 5290 21 521 AT YT SPRING T
74 5340 35 722 ARYES STUD 1
75 9670052008 JyYrHCILF M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 2
76 5330 35 421 E° D PIN 1
77 5330 35 323-2 OFP-N°-NO-H TF" LOWER PAPER GUIDE 1
78 5330 35 322 APEER BRACKET 1
79 9670061608 URYFENILE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 A
80 90840 FI-2 RS25-1 43P CHAIN RS25 43P i
81 90852 S31 M7 RS25(1/4") JOINT LINK RS25(1/74™) 1
82 5300 58 145 A7°QrYF SPROCKET 2
83 9410301608 A79J7%E°S 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 3
84 5330 35 312 hns - COVER 3
85 90214 A~ AN PYSTY 6000277 BALL BEARING 600077 A
86 5330 35 371 a-3- ROLLER 1
87 5340 35 321 TNSHYE BRACKET 1
88 5330 35 311 5FIF SHAFT 1
89 5290 36 214 FN7 GEAR 1
90 9660100014 FYF M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 1
91 9710100014 AN ZIY YR M10 SPRING WASHER M10 1
972 5330 35 225 ARYRS STUD 1
93 9723280008 C-yo% (-28 C-RING C-28 1
94 90204 wv~avpyzoy 6001272 BALL BEARING 600122 2
95 5330 35 202 hS- COLLAR 1
96 9670051608 YEYFESIF M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 A
97 5330 35 223 ey, GEAR 1
G98 5330 35 221 A HOLDER ]
99 5330 35 224 FYEREDI SPROCKET 1
100 9670041008 JEYRRN I M&X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 A
101 9722120008 C-137% C-12 C-RING €-12 1
102 9710040008 NSZIYANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 E]
N

84





